
Investigating	Sex	Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…
Ø©	(Cast)
Terrence	Howard https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/terrence-howard-296500/movies
Til	Schweiger https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/til-schweiger-57391/movies
John	Light https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-light-714848/movies
Ù‡Ø§Ø±Øª	Ø¨ÙˆØªØ
´Ù†Ø±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%87%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AA-
%D8%A8%D9%88%D8%AA%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%B1-976729/movies

Ù…Ø§Ø±Ùƒ
Ù‡ÙˆØ³ÙŠÙ…Ø§Ù†Ù†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%83-
%D9%87%D9%88%D8%B3%D9%8A%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%86-1892651/movies

Ø¥ÙŠÙ…ÙŠÙ„ÙŠ
Ø¨Ø±ÙˆÙ†ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%8A%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%8A-
%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%86%D9%8A-16205732/movies

Harvey	Friedman https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/harvey-friedman-1443219/movies

Ù†ÙŠÙ​	ÙƒØ§Ù…Ø¨Ù„ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%86%D9%8A%D9%81-
%D9%83%D8%A7%D9%85%D8%A8%D9%84-193482/movies

Ø±ÙˆØ¨Ù†
ØªÙˆÙ†ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%88%D8%A8%D9%86-
%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%86%D9%8A-209094/movies

Ø¢Ù„Ø§Ù†	ÙƒÙˆÙ…
ÙŠÙ†Øº

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A2%D9%84%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D9%83%D9%88%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%BA-316629/movies

Ø¬ÙˆØ²ÙŠÙ​	Ù…
Ø§ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B2%D9%8A%D9%81-
%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%8A-3185349/movies

Nick	Nolte https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nick-nolte-188018/movies
Tuesday	Weld https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tuesday-weld-239818/movies
Jeremy	Davies https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeremy-davies-312337/movies
Ø¯ÙŠØ±Ù…ÙˆØª	Ù…
ÙˆÙ„Ø±ÙˆÙ†ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%85%D9%88%D8%AA-
%D9%85%D9%88%D9%84%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%86%D9%8A-363386/movies

Julie	Delpy https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/julie-delpy-110462/movies
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